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RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 Maiden Plate

1200 metres

01

02
03
04
05
06

07

$7000
Ashlen(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)

Here He Is(Grant Wiles)

Rialto Guy(Tanya Parry)
Craiglea Sacha(Tanya Parry)
I'm Late I'm Late(Tanya Parry)
Mojave Royale(Jim Jackson)

Stocky Lady (NZ)(Tanya Parry)

2 Class 3 Plate

1200 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06
07
08
09
10

$7000

Hoodoo Guru(Denise Ballard)
Skazia(Cameron Browne)
Buckanara(Tanya Parry)

Don't Talk Silly(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

Favoured One(Tanya Parry)
Huit Dames(Kerry Krogh)
Romanticize(Kerry Krogh)
Serene Rocket(Patrick Inwood)
Flamingo Rose(Tanya Parry)
Villainous Lass(Tanya Parry)

3 BenchMark 55 Handicap

1100 metres

01
02
03
04
05
06

07

08
09
10

$7000
Kings Road(Tanya Parry)

What's Up Snip(Ken Laffin)
Diurnal Tiger(Tanya Parry)
Kentucky Boy(Kerry Krogh)
Simon Bon Rocket(Kerry Krogh)

Smooth Moving Mama(Kerry
Krogh)
Brother Bob(Tanya Parry)

Buckanara(Tanya Parry)
Flamingo Rose(Tanya Parry)
Gearstick(Tanya Parry)

Tasha
Chambers

Steven Galvin
Terrence Hill

Ms Tamara
Tincknell

Keith Ballard

Keith Ballard
Dan Ballard

Terrence Hill

Dan Ballard
Terrence Hill

Ms Tamara
Tincknell

Keith Ballard

11 Huit Dames(Kerry Krogh) 9 56.0
01:30PM 12 Terraplex(Justin Bawden) 7 56.0
4 59.5 13 (EM)Fouaree(Robert Burow) Aaron Spradau 6 60.0
14  (EM)Elkalato(Patrick Inwood) 15 56.5
1595 15 (EM)Don't Talk Silly(Shryn Steven Galvin 3 56.0
7 59.5 Gabriel-Royes)
6 57.5
3 575 4 OPEN Handicap
1100 metres $7000 04:00PM
> 272 01  All Fives(Denise Ballard) Dan Ballard 1 60.0
2 575 02  Del Palio(Shryn Gabriel-Royes) Tasha 6 59.5
Chambers
03  Surpasser(Tanya Parry) Ms Tamara 8 59.0
02:15PM Tincknell
5 61.0 04  Darcey(Grant Wiles) 7 58.5
7 61.0 05  Steinberg(Jim Jackson) 5 575
2 595 06 More Than Willing(Jim Jackson) Keith Ballard 4 56.0
3 595 07  Court Action(Tanya Parry) Terrence Hill 3 56.0
08 Ghost Train(Grant Wiles) Steven Galvin 2 56.0
4 58.0
9 575 5 Class 2 Handicap
1350 metres $7000 04:45PM
12 2;2 01 General Son(Les Smerdon) Tasha 10 59.0
Chambers
8 56.0 02 Amazing Moss(Tanya Parry) Terrence Hill 5 56.0
156.0 03 Favoured One(Tanya Parry) 4 56.0
04 Born to Fire(Shryn Gabriel-Royes) 1 56.0
03:00PM 05 Serene Rocket(Patrick Inwood) 11 56.0
11 615 06  What the Heck(Kerry Krogh) 7 56.0
8 60.0 07 Griswald(Tanya Parry) 8 56.0
13 57.0 08 Pistolpackingpenny(Kerry Krogh) Steven Galvin 6 56.0
10 57.0 09 Ten Torinos(Tanya Parry) Keith Ballard 2 56.0
5 57.0 10 Tough Company(Shryn 3 56.0
57.0 Gabriel-Royes)
11 Terraplex(Justin Bawden) 9 56.0
4 56.5
14 56.0
2 56.0
12 56.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




