Julia Creek Saturday 15 August, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

9 56.0
7 56.0
6 60.0
15 56.5
3 56.0

04:00PM 1 60.0 6 59.5

8 59.0

7 58.5
5 57.5
4 56.0
3 56.0
2 56.0

04:45PM 10 59.0

5 56.0 4 56.0 1 56.0 11 56.0 7 56.0 8 56.0 6 56.0 2 56.0 3 56.0

9 56.0

	iden Plate 10 metres	\$7000		01:	30PM	11 12	Huit Dames(Kerry Krogh) Terraplex(Justin Bawden			
01	Ashlen(Shryn Gabri	iel-Royes)	Tasha	4	59.5	13	(EM)Fouaree(Robert Burg		Aaron Spradau	I
	ζ,	, ,	Chambers			14	(EM)Elkalato(Patrick Inw			1
02	Here He Is(Grant V	Viles)	Steven Galvin	1	59.5	15	(EM)Don't Talk Silly(Shry		Steven Galvin	1
03	03 Rialto Guy(Tanya Parry)		Terrence Hill	7	59.5		Gabriel-Royes)			
04	Craiglea Sacha(Tanya Parry)			6	57.5		EN Handicap			
05	I'm Late I'm Late(T	anya Parry)			57.5		1100 metres \$7000			(
06	Mojave Royale(Jim Jackson)		Ms Tamara Tincknell	5	57.5	01	All Fives(Denise Ballard)	<i>41</i> 000	Dan Ballard	1
07	Stocky Lady (NZ)(T	anya Parry)	Keith Ballard	2	57.5	02	Del Palio(Shryn Gabriel-R	loyes)	Tasha Chambers	
	ss 3 Plate			03	Surpasser(Tanya Parry)		Ms Tamara			
120	0 metres	\$7000		02:	15PM				Tincknell	l
01	Hoodoo Guru(Denis	se Ballard)	Keith Ballard	5	61.0	04	Darcey(Grant Wiles)			
02	Skazia(Cameron Br	owne)	Dan Ballard	7	61.0	05	Steinberg(Jim Jackson)			
03	Buckanara(Tanya P	Parry)		2	59.5	06	More Than Willing(Jim Ja	,	Keith Ballard	
04	Don't Talk Silly(Shryn			3	59.5	07	Court Action(Tanya Parry		Terrence Hill	
	Gabriel-Royes)					08	Ghost Train(Grant Wiles)		Steven Galvin	1
05		Favoured One(Tanya Parry) Terrence H		4	58.0	5 Clas	5 Class 2 Handicap			
06	Huit Dames(Kerry Krogh) Romanticize(Kerry Krogh) Serene Rocket(Patrick Inwood)			9	0 57.5 6 57.5 8 56.0		50 metres \$7000			(
07				10		01	General Son(Les Smerdo	eneral Son(Les Smerdon)		1
08				6					Chambers	;
09	Flamingo Rose(Tan			8		02	Amazing Moss(Tanya Parry)		Terrence Hill	ł
10	Villainous Lass(Tanya Parry)			1		03	Favoured One(Tanya Par	ry)		
3 BenchMark 55 Handicap					04	Born to Fire(Shryn Gabrie	el-Royes)			
1100 metres \$7000			03:	00PM	05	Serene Rocket(Patrick In	wood)		1	
01	Kings Road(Tanya	Parry)		11	61.5	06	What the Heck(Kerry Kro	_' gh)		
02	What's Up Snip(Ker		Dan Ballard	8	60.0	07	Griswald(Tanya Parry)			
03	Diurnal Tiger(Tanya		Terrence Hill	13	57.0	08	Pistolpackingpenny(Kerry	[,] Krogh)	Steven Galvin	1
04	Kentucky Boy(Kerry Krogh)			10	57.0	09	10 Tough Company(Shryn		Keith Ballard	l
05	Simon Bon Rocket(Kerry Krogh)			5	57.0	10				
06	Smooth Moving Mama(Kerry Krogh)			1	57.0	11	Gabriel-Royes) Terraplex(Justin Bawden))		
07	Brother Bob(Tanya	Parry)	Ms Tamara Tincknell	4	56.5					
08	Buckanara(Tanya P	Parry)		14	56.0					
09	Flamingo Rose(Tan	iya Parry)		2	56.0					
10	Coarctick/Tapya Da		Kaith Dalland	10						

Keith Ballard 12 56.0

10 Gearstick(Tanya Parry)

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.